
MAHA-METROTender No. N1-EG-14/2018  NIT 
 

MAHA-METRO  SEPT-18 1 
 

 
 

 

TENDER NOTICE 
MAHARASHTRA METRO RAIL CORPORATIONLTD 

(NAGPUR METRO RAIL PROJECT) 
(A joint venture of Govt. of India & Govt. of Maharashtra) “Metro House”, 28/2, 

CK Naidu Marg, Anand Nagar, Civil lines, Nagpur-440001 
Web Site:www.mahametro.org 

E-Mail: md.nmrcl.tenders@gmail.com 
Telefax:0712-2554217 

 
Tender Notice No. N1-EG-14/2018 Dt.27.09.2018 
 
Name of work: Open Tender for “Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Fans 

1500mm (52inch) diameter, operating on AC power 230v 1phase 50Hz supply, 
200sqft area coverage with 7353 CFM for Stations of Nagpur Metro Rail 
Project. 

KEY DETAIL: 

 
Completion Period Total 02 Months from the date of issue of LOA  

Documents on sale  Documents can be downloaded from 16.00 hrs. on 29.09.2018 to 16.00 
hrs. on 19.10.2018 from Maha-Metro’s e- tender Portal. 

Cost of documents 
INR 10000/- (Ten Thousand) non-refundable (inclusive applicable taxes)   
through e-payment by Debit Card/Credit Card/Net banking, as per 
procedure given in e-tender portal. 

Last date for Pre-bid Queries   Uptill 16.00 Hours on 06.10.2018 by  E-mail  at  mail  Id  :  
md.nmrcl.tenders@gmail.com 

Tender Security (EMD) 
The total bid security amount shall be a total of INR 24,800 (Twenty 
Four Thousand Eight Hundred only in form of online payment, as per 
procedure given in bid document. 

Date & Time of submission of  Tender 
Online submission up to 16.00 Hrs on 19.10.2018 at MAHA - METRO’s 

e-tender portal: https://mahametrorail.etenders.in 

Date & Time of Opening of Tender 
On 19.10.2018 at 16.30 Hrs. at “Metro House, 28/2, Anand Nagar, C.K. 

Naidu Road, Civil lines, Nagpur 440001” or as decided by Maha-Metro. 

1. Sale of document, e-payment procedure, submission and other details are available on Maharashtra Metro Rail 

Corporation Limited tender portal under section in e- tenders. https://mahametrorail.etenders.in 

2. In view this tender notice, interested Agencies may visit the Maha-Metro website www.mahametro.org”. 

3. The bidder  shall  bear  all  costs  associated  with  the  preparation  and submission  on  the  bid.  Maha-Metro,  will  in  no  

case, be responsible or liable for these costs, regardless of the conduct or outcome of the bidding process. 

 

  

General Manager/Procurement, 
MAHA-METRO, Nagpur 

http://www.mahametro.org/
https://maha-metrorail.etenders.in/
https://mahametrorail.etenders.in/
http://www.mahametro.org/

	KEY DETAIL:
	KEY DETAIL:
	KEY DETAIL:
	KEY DETAIL:
	KEY DETAIL:
	KEY DETAIL:
	KEY DETAIL:
	KEY DETAIL:
	General Manager/Procurement,









